
103 87 81
103 87 81





7 8 9

NO  Parts List Qty BoxNO

1 Left
 

Armrest 1pc

Box1

3 Seat

 

Cushion 1pc

4 Left

 

Backrest 1pc

6 Back

 

Pillow 1pc

7 M8*65

 

Bolt 6pcs

8 φ5*h4cm

 

Leg 9pcs

9 Nut(M8) 1pc

2 Right

 

Armrest 1pc

Box2

3 Seat

 

Cushion 1pc

5 Right

 

Backrest 1pc

6 Back

 

Pillow 1pc

7 M8*65

 

Bolt 5pcs

8 φ5*h4cm

 

Leg 8pcs

9 Nut(M8) 1pc



333

111 222 444 555

777

7



777

7
9

7

4X

444



888

8

LegsLegsLegs

(make sure the floor in front of the sofa is clean before opening)



666


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7

